3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. 7-1 Komonka pyseBasa ([13-140A.50.20.000-10)

Fig. 7-1 Steering column

Puc. Ilos. Obo3HaueHUE Kout. va ¢6.| HammenoBanue Name
eIUHUITY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-1 1 B.M4-6gx16.58.019 4 BusuT Screw
17473
2 4.65T.019 6402 4 ITait6a Washer
3 C6.02.019 11371 4 ITaii6a Washer
4 113-140A.50.01.000-11 1 IIynsT yupaBiaeHus Control panel
([13-140A.50.01.180)
5 113-140A.50.10.010 1 Kopmyc Housing
6 13-140A.50.10.053 1 Mydra Coupling
7 13-140A.50.20.010-10 2 Ban Shaft
8 10.65T.019 6402 24 ITaii6a Washer


http://dz98b.ru/zrul.html

3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. ITos. Ob6o3HaueHUE Koz. na ¢60.[ HammenoBanume Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit

71 9 M10-6gx45.58.019 7798 14 Bouar Bolt
10 113-140A.50.10.020-10 1 Koprmye Housing
11 113-140A.50.10.013 2 IITopxa Shutter
12 13-140A.50.10.012 2 IITopxa Shutter
13 13-140A.50.10.110 1 Prruar Lever
14 113-140A.50.10.090 2 Prruar Lever
15 13-140A.50.10.018 2 IIpy:xuHa Spring
16 067.14.11.053 12 ITaii6a Washer
17 113-140A.50.00.003 14 Komb1o Ring
18 113-140A.50.20.020-10 3 Prruar Lever
19 067.51.00.241 2 IIpy:xuHa Spring
20 113-140A.50.10.079 2 Bouar Bolt
21 067.14.11.031 2 ITaii6a Washer
22 8.65I".019 6402 4 ITaii6a Washer
23 113-140A.50.20.030-10 3 Prruar Lever
24 4310-3721.01B 1 Komeco pysesoe Steering wheel
25 13-140A.50.10.080 1 Pyuxa Handle
26 113-140A.50.10.080-01 1 Pyura Handle
27 13-140A.50.09.000 1 Pyuxa Handle
28 113-140A.50.09.000-01 1 Pyura Handle
29 113-140A.50.09.000-04 1 Pyura Handle
30 113-140A.50.09.000-07 1 Pyura Handle
31 113-140A.50.09.000-08 1 Pyura Handle
32 113-140A.50.09.000-09 1 Pyura Handle

7.9 1 M10-6gx20.58.019 7798 2 Boar Bolt
2 10.65I.019 6402 24 ITaii6a Washer
3 13-140A.50.10.030 1 Kpormreiin Bracket
4 13-140A.50.10.017 2 IIpy:xuHa Spring
5 13-140A.50.10.013 2 IITopka Shutter
6 6.65I".019 6402 14 ITaii6a Washer
7 B.M6-6gx10.58.019 14 Buut Screw

17473

8 113-140A.50.10.025 2 Bouat Bolt
9 C8.02.019 11371 2 ITaii6a Washer
10 8.65I".019 6402 4 ITaii6a Washer
11 M8-6H.5.019 5915 2 Taiirka Nut



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. 7-2 Kononka pynesasa ([13-140A.50.20.000-10)

Fig. 7-2 Steering column

Puc. 1los. Obo3HaueHUE Kot Ha ¢60.] HammenoBaHume Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-3 1 M10-6gx45.58.019 7798 14 Boar Bolt
2 10.65I.019 6402 24 ITaii6a Washer
3 067.14.12.033 8 Koubio Ring
4 M10-6gx30.58.019 7798 10 Boar Bolt
5 113-140A.50.10.038 8 Brynka Bushing
6 M10-6H.5.019 5915 23 Taiirka Nut
7 113-140A.50.00.007 4 YunorHeHVE Seal
8 067.14.11.053 12 ITaii6a Washer
9 113-140A.50.20.002-10 2 Ochb Axle
10 C20.02.019 11371 2 ITaii6a Washer
11 M20-6H.6.019 5918 2 Taiirka Nut
12 4x40.019 397 2 MnauaT Split pin
13 113-140A.50.10.039 4 Ochb Axle
14 067.14.12.034 2 Kousbio Ring
15 13-140A.50.10.051 1 Crep:xeHb Stem
16 13-140A.50.10.130 1 Pyuka Handle
17 13-140A.50.10.045 6 ITucror Stem
18 13-140A.50.10.012 2 IITopxa Shutter
19 13-140A.50.20.040-10 6 Kopowmsicio Rocker
20 13-140A.50.10.050-10 1 Kponmrreitn Bracket
21 13-140A.50.20.050-10 2 Kponmrreitn Bracket



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. 7-3 Komonka pyneBas (3-140A.50.20.000-10)

Fig. 7-3 Steering column



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. 7-4 Konmonka pynesas ([13-140A.50.20.000-10)

Fig. 7-4 Steering column

Puc. ITos. ObGo3Hauenue Kou. ma ¢0.] Haummenosauue Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-4 1 113-140A.50.00.009-10 6 Tara Tie-rod
2 M10-6H.5.019 5915 23 Taiixa Nut
3 I13-98B.39.01.007 12 Buixa Fork
4 I1144-34-014 12 Hasern Pin
5 2x20.019 397 12 HImrmsET Split pin



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. 7-5 Konouka pyinesas ([13-140A.50.30.000-01)

Fig. 7-5 Steering column



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc Ilos. Obo3HauyeHUE FKosm. Ha ¢0.| HammenoBanue Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-5 1 4310-3721.01B 1 Komeco pysesoe Pyuka Steering wheel
2 I13-140A.50.09.000-04 1 Pyuka Handle
3 03-140A.50.09.000 1 Pyura Handle
4 03-140A.50.09.000-01 1 Pyura Handle
5 13-140A.50.01.000-11 1 IIynbT ynpaBiieHUs Control panel
(113-140A.50.01.180)
6 13-140A.50.09.000-07 1 Pyuka Handle
7 I13-140A.50.09.000-08 1 Pyuka Handle
8 I13-140A.50.09.000-09 1 Pyuka Handle
9 13-140A.50.10.080 1 Pyuka Handle
10 1144-34-014 6 ITanen Pin
11 I13-98B.39.01.007 6 Buika Fork
12 M10-6H.5.019 5915 19 Taiixa Nut
13 I13-140A.50.10.010 1 Kopmyc Body
14 I13-140A.50.00.009-11 6 Tsra Tie-rod
15 M10-6gx45.58.019 7798 12 Boar Bolt
16 10.65I".069 6402 22 ITait6a Washer
17 067.14.12 033 8 Koasmo Ring
18 03-140A.50.10.038 8 Bryaka Bushing
19 113-140A.50.10.050-10 1 Kpoumrreita Bracket
20 03-140A.50.10.020-10 1 Kopayc Casing
21 M10-6gx20.58.019 7798 2 Boar Bolt
22 B.M6-6gx16.58.019 17473 18 BunTr Screw
23 I13-140A.50.10.130 1 Pyuka Handle
24 067.14.12.034 2 Kouxbio Ring
25 I13-140A.50.20.010-10 2 Baxn Shaft
26 067.14.11.053 2 ITait6a Washer
27 03-140A.50.00.003 7 Koabio Ring
28 03-140A.50.30.070 1 Poruar Lever
29 13-140A.50.30.050 1 Poruar Lever
30 I13-140A.50.30.030 1 Peruar Lever
31 I13-140A.50.30.020 1 Peruar Lever
32 I13-140A.50.30.040 1 Peruar Lever
33 03-140A.50.30.060 1 Prruar Lever
34 067.51.00.241 2 IIpyxuna Spring
35 067.14.11.031 2 ITaii6a Washer
36 I13-140A.50.00.003 12 Kouxbio Ring
37 I13-140A.50.10.079 2 Boar Bolt



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. Ilos. O0o3HaueHue Koi. va ¢0.] HaummeHnoBauue Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-5 38 8.65I.069 6402 3 Ilati6a Washer
39 113-140A.50.10.080-01 1 Pyuka Handle
40 13-140A.50.10.039 4 Ochb Axle
41 I13-140A.50.10.051 1 CrepxeHb Stem
42 13-140A.50.10.074 6 Buika Fork

I

Puc. 7-6 Ilyast ynpasaenusa ([[3-140A.50.01.000-11)

Fig. 7-6 Control panel
7-8



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. Ilos. O0o3HaueHue Koi. va ¢0.] HaummeHnoBauue Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7.6 1 T13-140A.50.01.032-02 1 Komyx Casing
2 13-140A.50.01.120 1 TuapopyIb Hydraulic steering wheel
3 M10-6gx20.58.019 7798 4 Boar Bolt
4 10.65T".019 6402 4 I1aii6a Washer
5 13-140A.50.01.140 1 Pama Frame
6 048.05.01.028 4 IITynep Union
7 019-023-25-2-2 18829,/9833 4 Koabio Ring
8 PBII 12x1250Y 4 Pyxkas Hose
8

Puc. 7-7 Tuxpopyms (03-140A.50.01.120)

Fig. 7-7 Hydraulic steering wheel



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. Ilos. O6o3Hauenue Kou. ma ¢0.] HaummenoBauue Name
eTUHUITY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-7 1 ¥245006-000-01 1 MexaHuU3M pyJIeBOH Hydraulic steering gear
TU/IPABINTUECK I
2 113-140.14.03.002 1 ITamer Pin
3 C62 13941 1 Koubio Ring
4 107 8338 2 ITogmmnumk Bearing
5 13-140A.50.01.047 1 Ban Shaft
6 I13-140A.50.01.046 1 Koprmye Casing
7 10.65T.069 6402 3 Tait6a Washer
8 M10-6gx55.58.019 7798 3 Boar Bolt
9 CII-47-34-5 6308 1 Koubio Ring

N

AT

Puc. 7-8 Ilyawr ynpasaenusa ([[3-140A.50.01.180)

Fig. 7-8 Control panel

7-10




3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. ITos. Ob6o3HaueHUE Ko, Ha ¢6.] HammenoBaHue Name
eIUHUILY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-8 1 03-140A.50.01.190 1 T'ugpopyib Hydraulic steering
wheel
2 113-140A.50.01.032-02 1 Kosxyx Casing
3 13-140A.50.01.140 1 Pawma Frame
4 048.05.01.032 4 MITynep Union
5 13-140A.50.01.055 4 ITait6a nepeguas Washer
6 PBIl 12x1250Y 4 PykaBa Hose
7 10.65I.019 6402 4 ITait6a Washer
8 M10-6gx20.58.019 7798 4 Boar Bolt
Puc. 7-9 Tugpopyas ([13-140A.50.01.190)
Fig. 7-9 Hydraulic steering wheel
7-9 1 13-140A.50.01.056 1 Kopnyce Casing
2 CII-47-34-5 6308 1 Koabio Ring
3 107 8338 2 IMogmunanK Bearing
4 C62 13941 1 Koabio Ring
5 03-140A.50.01.047 1 Baxn Shaft
6 113-140.14.03.002 1 ITaser Pin



3-98B1.00.00.000 K/]C

Puc. ITos. Ob6o3HaueHUE Ko, Ha ¢6.] HammenoBaHue Name
eTUHUITY
Fig. Ref. Designation Quantity
per unit
7-9 7 03-140A.50.01.057 1 ITepexoguuk Adapter
8 HIM 200-Y600-16 1 Hacoc - gosaTop mo- Monoblock metering
HOOGJIOUHBII pump


http://dz98b.ru/zrul.html

